
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/050307-2025 

Award

Single Spatial Vision for the City Centre and City Rim area
(LTR)

Leeds City Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-050307
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-058b9b (view related notices)
Published 20 August 2025, 4:17pm

Scope 

Reference

99327

Description

The commission requires the production of a Single Spatial Vision document that
incorporates all of the completed visioning work undertaken across the Leeds
Transformational Regeneration area.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/050307-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/050307-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-058b9b


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Re-form Landscape Architecture Limited

Contract value

£19,500 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

9 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

20 August 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

20 August 2025 to 31 December 2025

4 months, 12 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

79131000 - Documentation services

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Special regime

Concession



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

Re-form Landscape Architecture Limited

Department Leeds Dock 4 The Boulevard

Leeds

LS10 1PZ

United Kingdom

Email: andrew.price@re-formlandscape.com

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Leeds City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJYG-6658-PPMY

Civic Hall, Calverley Street

Leeds

mailto:andrew.price@re-formlandscape.com


Page 5 to 5

LS1 1UR

United Kingdom

Email: cpu@leeds.gov.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:cpu@leeds.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	Re-form Landscape Architecture Limited

	Contracting authority
	Leeds City Council


		2025-09-09T22:39:28+0100
	TCPDF




